

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 25404 OF 2024

In

STAMP NO. OF

V.i.d.c., Thr Its Executive Engineer, MinorPETITIONER
Irrigation Department, Buldhana

V/S

Kesharbai S/o Baban Helode And OthersRespondent

SK BHOYAR

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 2nd April, 2025

P.C. :

None present stand over two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)